

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22248/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 21/06/2010 in EP No.29/2009 of
The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

DHRUV NARAYAN SINGH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KAUKAB AIZAZ Respondent(s)

(office report on default)

Date: 13/01/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD
IN CHAMBERS

For Petitioner(s) Mr. T.S.Chaudhary,Adv.
Mr. B.K.Satiya,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay in filing the process fee and spare
copies and proof of deposit of cost is condoned.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[SHARDA KAPOOR]
COURT MASTER